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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    36     54,952,600      4,841,300      6,508,000     50,600,600              0      2,156,000        346,500     50,369,000         -88.16
    59070               36     54,952,600      4,841,300      6,508,000     50,600,600              0      2,156,000        346,500     50,369,000         -88.16
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial       20     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,618,400              0        276,500              0              0              0           0.91
    59070               20     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,618,400              0        276,500              0              0              0           0.91
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            57     85,294,500     35,459,700     37,126,400     50,600,600        276,500      2,156,000        346,500     50,369,000         -56.47
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Ind. Personal       36     54,952,600      4,841,300      6,508,000     50,600,600              0      2,156,000        346,500     50,369,000         -88.16
    Industrial          20     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,618,400              0        276,500              0              0              0           0.91
  Property Class     Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal      56     85,294,500     35,459,700     37,126,400     50,600,600        276,500      2,156,000        346,500     50,369,000         -56.47
      Personal          36     54,952,600      4,841,300      6,508,000     50,600,600              0      2,156,000        346,500     50,369,000         -88.16
        Real            20     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,618,400              0        276,500              0              0              0           0.91
  Totals             Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    36     54,952,600     54,916,400      6,508,000     54,952,600     54,916,400      4,841,300      6,508,000      4,841,300      6,508,000
    59070               36     54,952,600     54,916,400      6,508,000     54,952,600     54,916,400      4,841,300      6,508,000      4,841,300      6,508,000
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial       20     30,341,900     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,312,498     30,312,498     30,602,943     30,602,943     31,039,991     31,039,991
    59070               20     30,341,900     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,312,498     30,312,498     30,602,943     30,602,943     31,039,991     31,039,991
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            57     85,294,500     85,258,300     37,126,400     85,265,098     85,228,898     35,444,243     37,110,943     35,881,291     37,547,991
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Ind. Personal       36     54,952,600     54,916,400      6,508,000     54,952,600     54,916,400      4,841,300      6,508,000      4,841,300      6,508,000
    Industrial          20     30,341,900     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,312,498     30,312,498     30,602,943     30,602,943     31,039,991     31,039,991
  Property Class     Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal      56     85,294,500     85,258,300     37,126,400     85,265,098     85,228,898     35,444,243     37,110,943     35,881,291     37,547,991
      Personal          36     54,952,600     54,916,400      6,508,000     54,952,600     54,916,400      4,841,300      6,508,000      4,841,300      6,508,000
        Real            20     30,341,900     30,341,900     30,618,400     30,312,498     30,312,498     30,602,943     30,602,943     31,039,991     31,039,991
  Totals             Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP



v.1.0.4854.23224

Unit(s): CITY OF GREENVILLE 2020

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'All IFTs'

Page: 
DB: County 2013 Board

05/08/2013

01:13 PM

3

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal    36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
    59070               36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        5     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,832,500     18,785,900
    59070                5     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,832,500     18,785,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            41     66,670,300     18,624,200     66,634,100     18,624,200     66,634,100     18,624,200     18,340,500     18,785,900
    Ind. Personal       36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
    Industrial           5     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,832,500     18,785,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

   Real & Personal      41     66,670,300     18,624,200     66,634,100     18,624,200     66,634,100     18,624,200     18,340,500     18,785,900
      Personal          36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
        Real             5     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,717,700     18,624,200     11,832,500     18,785,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal    36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
    59070               36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        5     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,832,500     18,770,443
    59070                5     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,832,500     18,770,443
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            41     66,670,300     18,594,798     66,634,100     18,594,798     66,634,100     18,594,798     18,340,500     18,770,443
    Ind. Personal       36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
    Industrial           5     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,832,500     18,770,443
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

   Real & Personal      41     66,670,300     18,594,798     66,634,100     18,594,798     66,634,100     18,594,798     18,340,500     18,770,443
      Personal          36     54,952,600              0     54,916,400              0     54,916,400              0      6,508,000              0
        Real             5     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,717,700     18,594,798     11,832,500     18,770,443
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>

RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Real & Personal                        15     29,018,600          29,018,600
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Personal                                9        616,100             616,100
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Real                                    6     28,402,500          28,402,500

IFT - Post 1994 Rates         Real & Personal                        40      8,107,800           8,092,343
IFT - Post 1994 Rates         Personal                               26      5,891,900           5,891,900
IFT - Post 1994 Rates         Real                                   14      2,215,900           2,200,443

IFT - Pre 1994 Rates          Real & Personal                         3              0                   0
IFT - Pre 1994 Rates          Personal                                2              0                   0
IFT - Pre 1994 Rates          Real                                    1              0                   0

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

LDFA 2                   53        772,200      7,266,100      7,250,643      6,478,443      5,350,000      5,320,598      4,548,398
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC             has   24,020,800 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY       has       75,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING  2004 IFT      has      108,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DLT INDUSTRIES                      has      153,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND COMPANY                   has      200,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                  has      254,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS           has      255,392 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HUNTINGTON FOAM LLC                 has      256,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS LLC       has      360,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MIRO LLC                            has      541,354 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE NEWS INC                 has      549,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES        has      573,397 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO     has    1,499,300 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MERSEN USA GREENVILLE               has    3,394,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND MARVEL                    has    4,637,600 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC             has   24,020,800 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

052-910-108-00              MIRO LLC                               $     268,700
052-910-112-00              MIRO LLC                               $     272,654
052-910-114-00              AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS LLC          $     282,700
052-910-122-50              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO        $     298,600
052-910-121-50              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $     329,700
052-910-118-50              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO        $     346,600
052-910-101-00              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES           $     352,197
052-910-109-50              GREENVILLE NEWS INC                    $     491,700
052-910-110-00              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO        $     512,500
052-910-131-50              MERSEN USA GREENVILLE                  $   3,394,500
052-910-124-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   3,725,400
052-910-123-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   3,725,400
052-910-121-00              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $   4,307,900
052-910-120-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   8,285,000
052-910-117-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   8,285,000
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

052-910-108-00              MIRO LLC                               $     268,700
052-910-112-00              MIRO LLC                               $     275,700
052-910-114-00              AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS LLC          $     282,700
052-910-122-50              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO        $     298,600
052-910-121-50              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $     329,700
052-910-118-50              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO        $     346,600
052-910-101-00              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES           $     363,400
052-910-109-50              GREENVILLE NEWS INC                    $     491,700
052-910-110-00              GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO        $     512,500
052-910-131-50              MERSEN USA GREENVILLE                  $   3,394,500
052-910-124-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   3,725,400
052-910-123-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   3,725,400
052-910-121-00              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $   4,307,900
052-910-120-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   8,285,000
052-910-117-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   8,285,000
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CLARION DRAKE                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND COMPANY                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PRINTING COMPANY         has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC              has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING  2004 IFT      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY       has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES        has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS           has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO     has               0.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PRINTING CO              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BYVILLE LOIE & WILLIAM              has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
D G PERFORMANCE WELDING             has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
POWDER COATING SERVICES             has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
REFERENCE LDFA                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY       has       75,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING  2004 IFT      has      108,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DLT INDUSTRIES                      has      153,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND COMPANY                   has      200,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                  has      254,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HUNTINGTON FOAM LLC                 has      256,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS           has      256,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
AMERIDA PREMIUM HARDWOODS LLC       has      360,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MIRO LLC                            has      544,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE NEWS INC                 has      549,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES        has      584,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GRAPHITE ENGINEERING & SALES CO     has    1,499,300 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MERSEN USA GREENVILLE               has    3,394,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND MARVEL                    has    4,637,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)


